6 obed

Parties

Seats

Total councillors
Total in groups

60
60

Labour Con LD MPW
34 17 6 3

Committees subject to Statutory proportionality

Overview and Scrutiny Commission
Healthier Communities and Older People

Children and Young People

Sustainable Communities

SW London Joint Health Overview and Scrutiny Cttee

Appointments

Licensing

Licensing misc

Planning

Standards and General Purposes
Appeals

Exact entitlement

6.80 3.40
4.53 227
6.80 3.40
4.53 227
1.13 0.57
5.67 2.83
6.80 3.40
6.80 3.40
6.80 3.40
6.80 3.40
3.40 1.70

1.20

0.80
1.20
0.80
0.20

1.00
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
0.60

0.60
0.40
0.60
0.40
0.10

0.50
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.30

Variation

Pension Fund Advisory Committee 3

Borough Plan Advisory Committee 6 3.40 1.70 0.60 0.30
Joint Consultative Committee with Ethnic Minority Organisations 5 2.83 1.42 0.50 0.25
Member School Standards Panel 3 1.70 0.85 0.30 0.15
Total seats 123 69.70 34.85 12.30 6.15
Total rounded 123 70 35 12 6

Allocations actual

T + + + +

+ + + + + +
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