Labour	Con	LD	MPW					
34	17	6	3					

Parties	
Seats	
Total councillors	
Total in groups	

Jeals						54	17	0	5	
Total councillors	60									
Total in groups Committees subject to Statutory proportionality	60	60 Exact entitlement					Allocations actual			
committees subject to statutory proportionality	Seats	Labour	Con	LD	MPW	Labour	Con	LD	MPW	Variation seats
Scrutiny committees	locato	Labour	oon	LD		Labour	0011	LD		Jours
Overview and Scrutiny Commission		6.80	3.40	1.20	0.60	7	3	1	1	+
Healthier Communities and Older People	8	4.53	2.27	0.80	0.40	5	2	1	0	+
Children and Young People	12	6.80	3.40	1.20	0.60	7	3	1	1	+
Sustainable Communities	8	4.53	2.27	0.80	0.40	5	2	1	0	+
SW London Joint Health Overview and Scrutiny Cttee	2	1.13	0.57	0.20	0.10	1	1	0	0	+
Committees										
Appointments	10	5.67	2.83	1.00	0.50	6	3	1	0	+
Licensing	12	6.80	3.40	1.20	0.60	7	4	1	0	+
Licensing misc	12	6.80	3.40	1.20	0.60	7	4	1	0	+
Planning	12	6.80	3.40	1.20	0.60	7	3	1	1	+
Standards and General Purposes	12	6.80	3.40	1.20	0.60	7	3	1	1	+
Appeals	6	3.40	1.70	0.60	0.30	4	1	1	0	+
Advisory Committees established by the Council										
Pension Fund Advisory Committee	3	1.70	0.85	0.30	0.15	2	1	0	0	+
Borough Plan Advisory Committee	6	3.40	1.70	0.60	0.30	4	1	1	0	+
Joint Consultative Committee with Ethnic Minority Organisations	5	2.83	1.42	0.50	0.25	3	1	1	0	+
Member School Standards Panel	3	1.70	0.85	0.30	0.15	2	1	0	0	+
Total seats	123	69.70	34.85	12.30	6.15	74	33	12	4	0
Total rounded		70	35	12	6	Total allo	cated			123
Variation						Variation				+

This page is intentionally left blank